HM

KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM

KY
KY
KY

HM/NIA

20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024
20/10/2024

HM/NIA

03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024

HM/NIA

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

HM/NIA

17/11/2024
17/11/2024
17/11/2024

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

FAANANOAEYKA AXTEPIA O1log OMIANOZ U13

In ATQONIXZTIKH

rHNEAO QPA ArQNAZ
SUNEL Arena A.E.K. - TS BPIAHZZIA
ANAP. MAMANAPEOY  09:00 I MEPIZTEPIOY - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AOA.
A.T.AT.OQMA 09:00 I AMAPOYZIOY - MTANEPYOPAIKOS A
N. IQNIAZ KA. 10:30 EZKA N.IQNIAZ - MTANAGHNAIKOZ AO T
0.A.K.A BOHO. 13:30 MANAGHNAIKOX AO - AO AMYNTAZ

2n ATQNIZTIKH
rHNEAO OPA ATQNA:
ST.KANAITZHS 09:00 MANEPYOPAIKOS AT - EZKA N.IQNIAT
M. TIANNAKOMOYAOS ~ 09:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO T - TS MEPIZTEPIOY
SM.AOYH AN. 12:45 AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA. - MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
YMHTTOY 14:00 AO AMYNTAS -AEK.
OAYMTOY A’ 17:30 T3 BPIAHZZIA - TS AMAPOYZIOY

3n ATQNIZTIKH
rHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ
A.F.AT.OQMA 09:00 'S AMAPOYZIOY - AO AMYNTAS
M. FIANNAKOMOYAOZ ~ 09:00 MANAGHNAIKOZ AOT' - ANEPYOPAIKOS AZ
N. IQNIAZ KA. 09:30 E3KA N.IQNIAZ - TS BPIAHIZIA
SUNEL Arena 13:15 AEK. - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA.
0.A.K.A BOHO. 13:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO - TZ NEPISTEPIOY

4n ATQNIZTIKH
rHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ
OAYMMOY A’ ' BPIAHZZIA - NANEPYOPAIKOS AZ
M.AOYH AN. AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA. - 'S AMAPOYZIOY
ANAP. MAMANAPEOY  09:00 TS MEPISTEPIOY -AEK.
0.A.K.A BOH®. 13:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO - MANAGHNAIKOZ AO I
YMHTTOY 15:00 AO AMYNTAZ - EZKA N.IQNIAZ

5n ATQNIZTIKH

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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KY
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KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM/NIA

24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024

HM/NIA

01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024

HM/NIA

08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024

HM/NIA

15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024

HM/NIA

22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024

HM/NIA

19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
19/01/2025

FHNEAO
A.T.AT.OQMA

M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX
YT.KANAITZHZ

N. IQNIAZ KA.

SUNEL Arena

FHMNEAO

ANAP. MAMANAPEOY
2M.AOYH AN.

SUNEL Arena
O.A.K.A BOH®O.
YMHTTOY

FHMNEAO
A.T.AT.OQMA

M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX
IT.KANAITZHZ

N. IQNIAZ KA
OAYMIOY A’

FHMNEAO
A.T.AT.OQMA

ANAP. MAMANAPEOY
2M.AOYH AN.

SUNEL Arena
O.A.K.A BOH®O.

rHNEAO
ST.KANAITZHZ

M. FTANNAKOMNOYAOX
N. IONIAZ KA.
YMHTTOY

OAYMIMOY A’

rHNEAO

M. FTANNAKOMNOYAOX
ST.KANAITZHZ
2M.AOYH AN.
OAYMIMOY A’

QPA

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:30
13:15

QPA

09:00
12:45
13:15
13:30
14:00

QPA

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:30
17:30

QPA

09:00
09:00
12:45
13:15
13:30

QPA

09:00
09:00
10:30
15:00
17:30

QPA

09:00
09:00
12:45
17:30

ATQNAZz

'~ AMAPOYZIOY
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO T
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ
EXKA N.IQNIAZ

A.E.K.

6n ArQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz
'z MEPIZTEPIOY

- I'Z NEPIXTEPIOY

- I'Z BPINHZZIA

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ AGA.
- MANAOGHNAIKOZ AO

AKAAHMIA ANATTYZHZ AOA.

A.E.K.
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO
AO AMYNTAZX

7n ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz

'~ AMAPOYZIOY
MANAGHNAIKOX AO T
MANEPYOPAIKOZ AX
EZKA N.IQNIAZ

'z BPIAHZZIA

8n ArQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz
'~ AMAPOYZzIOY
'z MEPIZTEPIOY

-A.E.K

- EZKA N.IQNIAZ

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- NANAGHNAIKOZ AO T
- 'Z AMAPOYZIOY

- 'YX BPIAHZZIA

- AO AMYNTAZ

- I'Z NEPIXTEPIOY

- MTANAOHNAIKOZ AO

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ AGA.

AKAAHMIA ANATMTYZHZ AOA.

A.E.K.
NMANAGHNAIKOX AO

On AFQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZz
NMANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ
NMANAGHNAIKOX AO T
EXKA N.IQNIAX

AO AMYNTAZX

'z BPIAHZZIA

10n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZz

NMANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

'z BPIAHZZIA

MANAGHNAIKOX AO T

- A.E.K.

- NANAG©GHNAIKOZ AO T
- 'Z BPIAHZZIA

- AO AMYNTAZ

- EZKA N.IQNIAZ

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=HZ AGA.
- 'Z AMAPOYZIOY

- I'Z NEPIXTEPIOY

- MTANAOHNAIKOZX AO

AKAAHMIA ANATTYZHZ AOA.

- EXKA N.IQNIAX
- 'Z AMAPOYZIOY
- X NEPIZTEPIOY
- A.EK

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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KY
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KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM

HM/NIA
19/01/2025

HM/NIA

26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025

HM/NIA

02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025

HM/NIA

09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

HM/NIA

16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025

HM/NIA

23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025
23/02/2025

HM/NIA

rHNEAO
YMHTTOY

rHNEAO

ANAP. MAMNANAPEQOY
A.T.AT.OQMA

N. IQNIAZ KA.
SUNEL Arena
O.A.K.A BOHO.

rHNEAO

ANAP. MAMANAPEOY
ST.KANAITZHZ
2M.AOYH AN.
YMHTTOY
OAYMIMOY A’

FHMNEAO
ST.KANAITZHE

M. FIANNAKOMOYAOX
A.T.AT.OQMA

N. IONIAZ KA.

SUNEL Arena

rHNEAO

ANAP. MATMANAPEOY
2M.AOYH AN.
O.A.K.A BOHG.
YMHTTOY
OAYMIMOY A’

rHNEAO
ST.KANAITZHZ

M. FTANNAKOMNOYAOX
A.T.AT.OQMA

N. IQNIAZ KA.
OAYMIMOY A’

rHNEAO

QPA

ArQNAz

19:00 AO AMYNTAZ

QPA

09:00
09:00
10:30
13:15
13:30

QPA

09:00
09:00
12:45
15:00
17:30

QPA

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:30
13:15

QPA

09:00
12:45
13:30
15:00
17:30

OPA

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:30
17:30

QPA

11ln ATQNIXTIKH

ArQNAz

> MEPIZTEPIOY

'~ AMAPOYZIOY
EZKA N.IQNIAZ
A.E.K.
NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO

12n ATQNIXZTIKH

- NANAGHNAIKOX AO

- MANAOHNAIKOX AO T

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ A%

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ AGA.

ATQNAZz
'z MEPIZTEPIOY - NTANAG©HNAIKOZ AO
NMANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ - NANAGHNAIKOZ AO T
AKAAHMIA ANATTYZHZ AOA. - A.EK
AO AMYNTAZ - 'Z AMAPOYZIOY
'Y BPIAHZXIA - EXKA N.IQNIAX
13n ATQNIXTIKH
ATQNAZz
NMANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ - ['Z BPIAHZZIA
MANAGHNAIKOX AO T - TANAOHNAIKOX AO
'~ AMAPOYZIOY - AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=HZ AGA.
EXKA N.IQNIAX - AO AMYNTAZ
A.E.K. - ['Z NEPIZTEPIOY

14n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZz
'z NEPIZTEPIOY

AKAAHMIA ANATMTYZHZ AOA.

NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO
AO AMYNTAZ
'Y BPIAHZZIA

15n ATQNIXTIKH

ATQNAZz
NMANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ
NMANAGHNAIKOX AO T
'~ AMAPOYZIOY

EZKA N.IQNIAZ

'z BPIAHZZIA

16n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZz

- ' AMAPOYZIOY

- EZKA N.IQNIAZ

- A.EK

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- NANAGHNAIKOX AO T

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=HZ AGA.

-A.E.K

- TANAOHNAIKOX AO
- I'Z NEPIXTEPIOY
- AO AMYNTAZ

ZKOP
0-0

ZKOP
0-0

o O o
1
o O O

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
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KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HM
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025

HM/NIA

16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025
16/03/2025

HM/NIA

23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025

ANAP. MAMNANAPEOY
2M.AOYH AN.

SUNEL Arena
0.A.K.A BOH®O.
YMHTTOY

rHNEAO

M. FTANNAKOMNOYAOZX
ST.KANAITZHZ

N. IONIAZ KA.
YMHTTOY

OAYMIMOY A’

THNEAO

ANAP. MAMANAPEOY
A.T.AT.OQMA
2M.AOYH AN.

SUNEL Arena
0.A.K.A BOH®O.

09:00 Iz MEPIZTEPIOY

12:45 AKAAHMIA ANATTY=HZ AGA.

13:15 A.EK
13:30 MANAOHNAIKOX AO
19:00 AO AMYNTAZ

17n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz

09:00 TMANAGHNAIKOZ AO I
09:00 TMANEPYGPAIKOZ Az
10:30 EZKA N.IQNIAZ

14:00 AO AMYNTAZ

17:30 IxZ BPIAHZZIA

18n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA ArQNA:z
09:00 Iz MEPIZTEPIOY
09:00 'z AMAPOYZIOY

12:45 AKAAHMIA ANATTY=HZ AGA.

13:15 A.EK
13:30 MANAOHNAIKOX AO

- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA

- 'Y AMAPOYZIOY

- EZKA N.IQNIAZ

- NANAG©GHNAIKOZ AO T

- 2 AMAPOYZIOY
- MANAOGHNAIKOZ AO

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ AGA.
- 'Z NEPIZTEPIOY

- AO AMYNTAZ

- EXKA N.IQNIAX

- MANAGHNAIKOX AO T
- MANEPYOPAIKOZ AZ

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA

o O O O o
1
O O O O o

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



